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       We teach wide variety of Software’s for Engineering & Degree Students
CIVIL/ARCH./INTERIOR/MECH./PRODUCTION/AUTOMOBILE/ELECTRICAL/PUC/DEGREE  
(B.com/BBA/BA/BSC/BCA/others)/ PG/MASTERS

CIVIL ENGINEERING 
SOFTWARES

Auto CAD
3DS Max
REVIT Structure
REVIT Architecture
REVIT MEP
STAAD Pro
Etabs
V-Ray
Google Sketch up
Enscape
Quantity Take off
and others. 

MECH.ENGINEERING 
SOFTWARES

Auto CAD
SolidWorks
Catia
NX Cad
Nx Cam
CREO
Ansys WB
REVIT MEP
INVENTOR
GD & T
and others.

ELECTRICAL ENGG. 
SOFTWARES
Auto CAD Elec.
PLC/Scada
Matlab
E-Plan
Primavera
Revit MEP 
And others.

IT ENGINEERING
 SOFTWARES
MS Office
Photoshop
Corel Draw
C language
 C++
Core Java 
Advance Java
Python
Tally ERP
Taly Prime
PHP
.Net
AWS
SAP FICO/MM
HTML
JQuery
My SQL & 
Digital Marketing

Page 4

We Bhaskars Engineering Design & IT Center in collaboration with software Training Partner
CADDESK/ITDesk which is one the leading software training Institute in India - located in
Bommanhalli & Madiwala Bangalore are providing Software Training & Job Placement. 

(Software Training & Placement Services)

We aim to strengthen the students in the society, to help them reach their goals by providing  
Skill Development- Software Skills + Communication Skills + Domain Skills & Guaranteed
Placement which long-last for their Career. 
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 ACCOUNTING & FINANCE COURSES
Microsoft Office is a suite of applications designed to help with
productivity and completing common tasks on a computer.
You can create and edit documents containing text and
images, work with data in spreadsheets and databases, and
create presentations and posters.

The overall purpose of MS Office is to simplify and automate various office-
related activities like format documents, including reports, letters, resumes, and
more, analyze data, create charts, and perform calculations, adding visual
elements, and delivering information, manage emails and schedule meetings.

ETallyPrime is a complete business management software for
small and medium business. TallyPrime helps you manage
accounting, inventory, banking, taxation, banking, payroll and
much more to get rid of complexities, and in turn, focus on
business growth. TallyPrime seamlessly adapts to different 

Adv. Excel: Advanced Excel skills involve utilizing complex functions,
formulas, and tools to analyze, manipulate, and present data
effectively, going beyond basic spreadsheet usage. These skills
are crucial for tasks like data analysis, simulation, graphing,
and automation. 

Adv. Excel helps to Communicate complex data clearly and effectively using
charts and graphs, Solve complex problems and make data-driven decisions. 

purchase and sales cycles, whether order-based or direct transactions. Manage
sales orders, debit/credit notes, and payments effortlessly. 

Ms Office:

Tally Prime:

SAP FICO: SAP FICO (Finance and Controlling) is a core module within SAP
ERP that helps organizations manage their complex financial
data, create financial statements, and analyze reports. It's used
for both internal controlling and external financial reporting,
ensuring accurate accounting practices and compliance. 

FICO empowers businesses across multiple industries to use insights gained
through data to make complex, critical decisions at scale with precisions
and confidence.
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CONTENT OF THE DIPLOMA ACCOUNTING COURSE PROGRAM (BASIC & ADV.)
Ms Office Adv. Excel

       MICROSOFT WORD:
Working with Documents and Keyboard
Navigating Through a Word Document
Basic Text Editing
Text Formatting & Paragraph Formatting
More ways to format text & paragraphs
Style formatting & Page formatting
Templates
Working with Graphics and Pictures -
Tables

       MICROSOFT POWER POINT:
Exploring the power Point 
interface & Views
Navigation & Keyboard shortcut
Opening & Saving files
Changing Backgrounds
Place holders & bullets
Adjusting Placeholders
Adding Headers & Footers
Transition & Animation effects
Power Point Design Essentials

       MICROSOFT EXCEL: 
The Basics of data
Managing workbook structure
Formatting cells
The basics of functions
Working with formulas & graphics
Working with chart
Sorting, Filtration and Validation
Customizing excel
Preparing files for distribution

      MICROSOFT OUTLOOK:
Introduction to Outlook
Navigating Outlook
Email Id creation
Sending & Receiving messages
Formatting messages & Others

      INTRODUCTION TO ADVANCE EXCEL: 
Start & Set with templates
Modular templates for quicker set up
Customizing the Excel interface
How to build in checks and controls 
Key techniques to increase efficiency
Documentation and review tools
Outlining & grouping data
Using the subtotals tool

      WHAT IF ANALYSIS:
Exploring Scenarios
Goal Seek and Data tables
Using Solver, Data Validation

       PIVOT TABLE:
Getting Started & using Pivot Tables
Displaying data in Pivot Table
Formatting a Pivot Table
Getting Started with Pivot charts
Using Pivot chart tools tabs
Formatting a Pivot Chart
Using Hyperlinks
Custom AutoFill list
Sharing workbooks

      FUNCTIONS:
Vlookup and Hlookup functions
Nested Vlookup
Stats formulas & Text functions
Lookup and reference functions
Other formulas- ( tax calculation,
interest, debit & credit, depreciation etc)

      MACRO:
Recording and Playing Macros
Copying and Deleting Macro
Visual Basic and Macros
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CONTENT OF THE DIPLOMA ACCOUNTING COURSE PROGRAM (BASIC & ADV.)

TALLY PRIME SAP FICO
User Interface and Company
Management 
Masters – Groups and Ledgers (chart of
Account) 
Inventory Masters-Stock group, Stock
category, stock Item etc 
F11 and F12 features 
Masters – Various Vouchers (Accounting,
Inventory, Pay roll and Non accounting)
Account Payables and Account
receivables 
Purchase Order Processing Sales Order
Processing 
Goods and Services Tax (GST) 
Processing of Purchase and sales with GST 
Purchase and sales return with GST 
Bank Reconciliation 
Manufacturing Journal 
Cost center and Cost Category 
Banking Aspects- chequeprinting,
Reconciliation etc 
Batch wise details in tally 
Interest calculation 
Multi currency transactions 
Tax Deducted at Source 
Payroll in tally 
Closing entries-how to finalize 
Various reports- Financial, Inventory and
Statutory 
Export of data 
Backup and Restore 
Tally vault and user level security features 
Edit log

     ORGANIZATIONAL STRUCTURE 
Define company & code
Assign company code to company
Define business area & functional area
Define credit control & Assign Code

  FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING GLOBAL SETTING 
Maintain fiscal year variant
Assign company code to fiscal year
variant, Define variants to post periods
Assign posting period variant to
company, Open & close post periods
Define field status variant
Define document types, number range
Define tolerance group & Assign
Global parameters for company code

       SAP FI- GENERAL LEDGER
Introduction to new general ledger
Define chart of accounts & groups
Define retained earnings account
Create general ledger account
Posting of general entries
Holding, parking, posting of documents
Reversal & Reference of documents

SAP FI- ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
SAP FI- ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
SAP FI- ASSET ACCOUNTING 
CONTROLLING 
COST ELEMENT ACCOUNTING
COST CENTRE ACCOUNTING 
INTERNAL ORDER ACCOUNTING
PROFIT CENTER ACCOUNTING
COST POSTING OF PROFIT CENTER 
 INTEGRATION OF FI WITH MM MODULE 



OUR POWERFUL PLACEMENT STRATEGY
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100+ ACTIVITIES ON VARIOUS SOFTWARES

AMPLE AMOUNT OF PRACTICE TIME

CAD & IT - SPEED UP EXAMINATION 
CREATIVE & INNOVATIVE PROJECTS

TECHNICAL & PRACTICAL SESSIONS

CAREER AWARNESS SESSIONS

COMPLETE & CLEAR RESUME

MULTIPLE INTERVIEW OPPORTUNITIES

100+ ACTIVITIES ON VARIOUS SOFTWARES
AMPLE AMOUNT OF PRACTICE TIME
CAD & IT - SPEED UP EXAMINATION 
CREATIVE & INNOVATIVE PROJECTS
TECHNICAL & PRACTICAL SESSIONS
CAREER AWARNESS SESSIONS
COMPLETE & CLEAR RESUME
MULTIPLE INTERVIEW OPPORTUNITIES
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SAMPLE ACCOUNTING PROJECTS OF OUR STUDENTS
Setting up company for transactions

Creation of ledger and voucher entries

Creation of Balance sheet

Creation of Profit & loss

Conclusion

Created by: Anusha. H U
ID: 237/62
Glimpse of Accounting Project on Tally

Set up of company:

The company purchased spare parts and accessories from Majestic Computers on a
credit period 15days GST applicable 18% and carriage charges of 500

·Before creating stock items we have to do configuration F11
·Gateway of tally > inventory features(F11) > enter
1.Maintain stock category =yes
2.Maintain multiple godowns =yes
3.Enable purchase order processing=yes
4.Use debit and credit note =yes
5.Use tracking number = yes
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Purchase voucher entry for Majestic computer:

Inventory Features:

SAMPLE ACCOUNTING PROJECTS OF OUR STUDENTS
(Glimpse of Accounting Project on Tally)
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SAMPLE ACCOUNTING PROJECTS OF OUR STUDENTS
(Glimpse of Accounting Project on Tally)Balance Sheet:

Profit and loss:

Conclusion: 
The implementation of Tally has proven to be instrumental in optimizing business
operations. The software has significantly enhanced efficiency and accuracy.
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SAMPLE MS OFFICE PROJECTS OF OUR STUDENT
(Glimpse of Accounting Project on Ms-Office)

Created by: Suswin Axcilia S
ID: 237/119
Glimpse of Project on MS-Office

Microsoft Office is a suite of
applications designed to
help with productivity and
completing common tasks
on a computer. You can
create and edit documents
containing text and
images, work with data in
spreadsheets and
databases, and create
presentations and posters.

The Integration of AI
(Artificial Intelligence) in the
Microsoft Office suite offers
numerous advantages to
enhance your productivity
and facilitate collaboration.
With features like real-time
co-creation, document
sharing, and cloud
synchronization, you can
work efficiently with your
colleagues wherever you
are.

The knowledge of Ms-Office
Suite i.e Word, Powerpoint,
Excel & Outlook in and out
helps to 

Make work faster
Give good presentation
Graphical representation
Send email without errors
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SAMPLE PROJECTS OF OUR STUDENT
(Glimpse of Accounting Project on Adv. Excel)

Created by: Yashik Nanaiah K V
ID: 237/101
Glimpse of Project on Overview of Adv. Excel
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SAMPLE ACCOUNTING PROJECTS OF OUR STUDENT
(Glimpse of Accounting Project on Tally Prime)

Created by: Ankitha G N
ID: 237/112
Glimpse of Project Overview of Tally Prime

Company Creation
Ledger Creation
Example
Creation of Payment Voucher
Creation of Sales Voucher
Creation of Purchase Voucher
ConclusionCompany Creation:

Ledger Creation:
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SAMPLE ACCOUNTING PROJECTS OF OUR STUDENT
(Glimpse of Accounting Project on Tally Prime)

Example:

Payment Voucher:



Page 16

(Software Training & Placement Services)
++ ++

REGISTERED COMPANIESREGISTERED COMPANIES PLACED STUDENTSPLACED STUDENTS

Bommanhalli & Madiwala  Bommanhalli & Madiwala  

SINCE 2007

SAMPLE ACCOUNTING PROJECTS OF OUR STUDENT
(Glimpse of Accounting Project on Tally Prime)

Sales Voucher:

Payment Voucher:

Tally prime , according to the increasing requirements of various business organisation in the

recording and analysing the transaction is being updated by the software developers from

time to time.

Conclusion:

Purchase voucher is used to record the
purchase of goods or services by a business .
It’s financial document that captures details
like date, supplier, invoice number, and the
amount paid. You can use the f9 key to access
the purchase voucher in tally. 
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Created by: Monika S
ID: 237/114
Glimpse of Project Overview of SAP

Company Creation
Assignment of
Company Code
Maintain Fiscal Year
Variant: OB29

Glimpse of Project on SAP
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Number range to Vendor
Creation of Vendor Account
G/L Account display
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Glimpse of Project on SAP
Created by: Neha K R
ID: 237/113
Glimpse of Project Overview of SAP

Consolidation Business Area
Assign Variants to Company code
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ADDITIONAL IMPORTANT THINGS FOR INTERVIEW & CAREER

Student will be given an opportunity to solve various practical problems 
In house practice on Accounting problems by using Advance Excel formulas
Real time project review experience
Application of TALLY & SAP FICO 

 Understanding Various Real Time Quote’s, Invoice, Receipt’s &  Bills
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ADDITIONAL IMPORTANT THINGS FOR INTERVIEW & CAREER
Sample Mailing address representation of Multiple locations
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SL.No.
3 Course
Program
(Basic)

2 Course
Program

(Adv.)

3 Course
Program

(Adv.)

4 Course
Program (Adv.)

1 Ms Office Tally Prime Tally Prime Ms Office

2 Adv. Excel SAP Fico SAP Fico Adv. Excel

3 Tally Prime - Adv. Excel Tally Prime

4 - - - SAP Fico

Actual
Course

Fee
27,500/-Rs 34,000/-Rs 42,500/-Rs 50,500/-Rs

Final
Course
Fee (2
EMI)

23,500/-Rs 
 +1500/-Rs        
Books Fee

27,000/-Rs 
 + 500/-Rs

Books Fee +
Server Fee

36,000/-Rs 
 + 1000/-Rs
Books Fee +

Serve Fee

42,500/-Rs 
 + 1500/-Rs Books
Fee + Server Fee

1st EMI: 15,500/-Rs

2nd EMI: 8,000/-Rs

Books Fee: 1,500/-Rs

1st EMI: 17,000/-Rs

2nd EMI: 10,000/-Rs

Books Fee: 500/-Rs

1st EMI: 22,000/-Rs

2nd EMI: 14,000/-Rs

Books Fee: 1,000/-Rs

1st EMI: 26,500/-Rs

2nd EMI: 16,000/-Rs

Books Fee: 1,500/-Rs

Final
Course
Fee (1
EMI)

22,500/-Rs
 + Books
Included

26,000/-Rs
 + Books

Included +
Server Fee Exc.

34,000/-Rs
 + Books

Included +
Server Fee Exc.

40,000/-Rs
 + Books Included
+ Server Fee Exc.
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DIPLOMA ACCOUNTING COURSE PROGRAM FEE STRUCTURE
(BASIC & ADVANCE)

All the above discounts are applicable for the Offline Students, Passout after 2022.
There will be no change in the course program structure once receipt is generated.
Incase of any career gap, arrears / backlog meet the management for guidance.
SAP Server fee is approximately 1000/-Rs - 1300/-Rs

Note:
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OUR PLACEMENT PARTNERS
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FOR MORE DETAILS ABOUT OUR PLACEMENT PARTNERS - PLEASE
VISIT THE BELOW WEBSITE LINK https://cadenggr.com/placement-serviceshttps://cadenggr.com/placement-services

ARCADISARCADIS XNG AUTOMATIONXNG AUTOMATION NAUVATA ENGINEERINGNAUVATA ENGINEERING

FOCAL SYSTEMSFOCAL SYSTEMS NEW FIELD ENGINEERINGNEW FIELD ENGINEERING BHILWARA  INFOTECHNOLOGYBHILWARA  INFOTECHNOLOGY

 PINNACLE PINNACLE STEEL KRAFTSTEEL KRAFT ELEGANZ INTERIORSELEGANZ INTERIORS

CREATIVE TECHNOLOGYCREATIVE TECHNOLOGYMORPHLE LABSMORPHLE LABS SMART QUICK VENTURESSMART QUICK VENTURES

SANCTUM TECHNOLOGIESSANCTUM TECHNOLOGIES GENESIS IT INNOVATIONSGENESIS IT INNOVATIONS CEA ENGG. AUTOMATIONCEA ENGG. AUTOMATION

STAR SWITCH GEARSSTAR SWITCH GEARS QUAD GENQUAD GEN

(Software Training & Placement Services)

SOBHA LIMIITEDSOBHA LIMIITEDOLA ELECTRICOLA ELECTRIC
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Mr. Prasanna
H G.

Mr. Soumya
Bhattacharya

Mr. PruthviRaj
Singh K

Ms. Ruksana
Banu

Mrs. Chaitra Ms. Nikita
Kumari Sah

Mrs. Sushmitha 
H M

Ms. Sneha 
Lakshmi CR

Mr. Uday Bhaskar Varada
Mrs. Priyanka Bhaskar Varada

Yuvraj N Girish Kumar Bheemanna M Faras k P Chidvilasya Niranjan D

Devaki A M K Akhilesh Sumangala Deepak M K Prabhathika A Meghana

Padmapriya K Yashik A Charan S Imtiaz Ali Animesh M Sujal C M

Mrunmay KS Dhana Raj D Krishna V A Gaurav G Preethika Vigneash M

Prakash Das Y Hemanth Aromal SS K Venu Gopal B Dhinesh K T Reshma

Vijay AS Airish J Manohar MN Gowripriya C Sandhya P Pavani

Ramanunni D Saleem Suman F Narayanan Adi Krishna C Vaishnavi G Kiran D Patil Niharika.B

Munirathinam Sambharam

CONGRATULATIONS TO OUR PLACED STUDENTS
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N Sai SumathiIN Sai SumathiI Deepak RDeepak R

JeevithaJeevitha R SateeshR Sateesh

N Syedbasha N Syedbasha VaishnaviVaishnavi
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FOR MORE DETAILS ABOUT OUR PLACED STUDENTS - PLEASE
VISIT THE BELOW WEBSITE LINK https://cadenggr.com/placement-serviceshttps://cadenggr.com/placement-services
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When student gets Job Opportunity from our centre, to share our happiness we pose a Thumb
sign as a symbol of success

When student gets Job Opportunity from our centre, to share our happiness we pose a Thumb
sign as a symbol of success

Bommanhalli & Madiwala  Bommanhalli & Madiwala  

SINCE 2007
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GUEST VISIT TO OUR CENTER
BEST EMPLOYER RECRUITMENT AWARD

(Sep, 2024 – Aug, 2025) 
for outstanding recruitment support

1.Vamsi J (8419/265) - 
2.Shakthi (8418 / 95) - 
3.Airish Jonas (8419/232) -  
4.Vinay R (8419/266) – 
5.BS Karthik (8418/120) - 
6.G Venkata Raviteja (8419/306) – 
7.D Yugandhar (8419/307) - 

Sobha limited has recruited 7 resources 
in a short while

BEST EMPLOYER RECRUITMENT AWARD
(Sep, 2023 – Aug, 2024) 

for outstanding recruitment support

1.Girish C T (8419/174)
2.Annangi Charan(8419 / 154)
3.N Lokesh (8419 / 142)
4.Sandeep Chandran (8419 / 125)
5.Elbin Jose (8419 / 112)
6.Girish Kumar(8419 / 92)
7.Yuvraj N (8419 / 86)

TICS Engineering has recruited 7 resources
with in 8 months, Interviewed most no. of students
and supported us with Ontime communiication.

VISIT OF CEO & Technical Manager - Aesthetic spaces - CAD Resources Recruitment

Bommanhalli & Madiwala  Bommanhalli & Madiwala  

SINCE 2007
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Initiated Blood Doantaion Campaign on reaching our 1  Mile Stonest

100  Placement in our Centreth
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Page 33
No. 23/2, CADDESK Building, Begur Main Rd,
Bommanhalli, Bangalore. Pin: 560068 https://cadenggr.com/
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No. 23/2, CADDESK Building, Begur Main Rd,
Bommanhalli, Bangalore. Pin: 560068 https://cadenggr.com/
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No. 23/2, CADDESK Building, Begur Main Rd,
Bommanhalli, Bangalore. Pin: 560068 https://cadenggr.com/
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BEST QUALITY TRAINING 

In the all India CADDESK Software Training Summit held in March 2025, Caddesk
Bommanhalli is Awarded as the “Best Quality Training Institute”  & “Best
Marketing Parctice centre” 

 BHASKARS ENGINEERING DESIGN & IT CENTER BHASKARS ENGINEERING DESIGN & IT CENTER

Placement Partner

https://cadenggr.com/placement-services

https://cadenggr.com/placement-services
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Click the
web link for
Placement
Category
Courses /

Rotate and See
the details here

https://caddeskbangalore-bommanhalli.com/software-discount


(Software Training & Placement Services)
++ ++

REGISTERED COMPANIESREGISTERED COMPANIES PLACED STUDENTSPLACED STUDENTS

Page 37

Bommanhalli & Madiwala  Bommanhalli & Madiwala  

SINCE 2007

CERTIFICATION
At CADDESK/ITDESK Bommanhalli & Madiwala, we strive to provide the highest quality Software
training to individuals seeking to improve their skills in the field. Our mission is to ensure that our
students receive the Software Education and Knowledge necessary to succeed in their Career
with good Job Opportunity. Category of Certification (Sample certificates below):
1.Single Software Certification -  CAD/IT Certification
2.Two Software Certification      -  Diploma CAD/IT Certification
3.Three Software Certification  -  Professional/Advance Diploma CAD/IT Certification
4.Four+ Software Certfication    -  Master Diploma in CAD/IT Certification  - (Highest Cer
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JOIN & REFER OTHERS
Dear upcoming students / CADDESK/ITDESK Bommanhalli & Madiwala
students - appreciate your trust in our Training and Placement process.

Join & Refer your friend to gain good Software Knowledge

Join & Refer your friend to Develop Skills

Join & Refer your friend to Grab Good Job Opportunity

Join & Refer your friend for a Bright Career

Join & Refer your friend for a better society

⭐

⭐

⭐

⭐

⭐

No. 23/2, CADDESK Building, Begur Main Rd,
Bommanhalli, Bangalore. Pin: 560068

https://cadenggr.com/
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IMPORTANT QUESTION & ANSWERS

No. 23/2, CADDESK Building, Begur Main Rd,
Bommanhalli, Bangalore. Pin: 560068

https://cadenggr.com/

A Student who is willing to start the career in Software field, He/She needs to
Spend atleat 2-3 hours quality time in practicing the software. (Expecting He/She has basic
subject knowledge)

2. Is it really necessary to practice every day?2. Is it really necessary to practice every day?

Practice develops 3 major important characteristics 
- SPEED - PERFECTION & - ACCURACY
Having the Idea in software is basic, in reality when a CAD /IT student
attend the Interview the main focus by Inteviewers is on the level Speed,
Accuracy and Perfection. 

1.  What is the amount of Practice time needed to gain skill in the software?1.  What is the amount of Practice time needed to gain skill in the software?

3.Why does a student who come out from the college (Job less / No Campus Jobs) have
tough situation outside? Why there is more competition for software Jobs?

3.Why does a student who come out from the college (Job less / No Campus Jobs) have
tough situation outside? Why there is more competition for software Jobs?

Please understand the Hierarchy model of
the Organizations & Colleges in the below
link and answer for many questions related
to Top level companies, Salary,
Competition outside etc. 

Top Level / 
CMMI LEVEL 

ORGANIZATIONS 

Top Level
Colleges

(Universities /
  NIT / IIT) 

Top Level / 
CMMI LEVEL 

ORGANIZATIONS 

COMPANIESCOLLEGE

https://youtu.be/X4cJEw_4wmo

4. If the student is Good in Software only, wether he will get the right Job?
5. If the sutdent is Good in Communication only, wether he will get the right Job?
6. If the student has 90% only in his academics, wether he will get the right Job?
7.Student has good skills but does not have perfect resume, wether he may get right Job?
8.  What are the Expectation of the Organizations from the Job Seekers?

4. If the student is Good in Software only, wether he will get the right Job?
5. If the sutdent is Good in Communication only, wether he will get the right Job?
6. If the student has 90% only in his academics, wether he will get the right Job?
7.Student has good skills but does not have perfect resume, wether he may get right Job?
8.  What are the Expectation of the Organizations from the Job Seekers?

Click the link to see Glimpse of English Class room session - https://youtu.be/Wn9lIxsoQkM
Click the link to see Glimpse of resume writing session https://youtu.be/NqG1t7L73K8

Click the link to see the Expectation of the Oranganization from Job Seekers  https://youtu.be/RzyjMTCrheY

“OUR AIM OVER ALL SKILL DEVELOPMENT”

Click the link to see the Tour to Mechanical CAD Software class  https://youtu.be/IZB7UUn9aw0
Click the link to see the Tour to Civil CAD Software class  https://youtu.be/6Ra29Gk3FlY

https://youtu.be/X4cJEw_4wmo
https://youtu.be/Wn9lIxsoQkM
https://youtu.be/NqG1t7L73K8
https://youtu.be/RzyjMTCrheY
https://youtu.be/IZB7UUn9aw0
https://youtu.be/6Ra29Gk3FlY
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No. 23/2, CADDESK Building, Begur Main Rd,
Bommanhalli, Bangalore. Pin: 560068

https://cadenggr.com/

ORGANIZATION SELECTION CRITERIA

FINALLY THE ORGANIZATIONS LOOK FOR 

OVERALL SKILL IN THE RESOURCES 

In our training process we aim to develop Skills & Awareness
“OVER ALL SKILL DEVELOPMENT”

Communication skills + Software skills + Technical skills +
Behavior + Awareness of (Presentation + Commitment +

Responsibility & others)
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No. 23/2, CADDESK Building, Begur Main Rd,
Bommanhalli, Bangalore. Pin: 560068

https://cadenggr.com/

TIME FOR REGISTRATION

CONTACT US
Placement Partner

https://cadenggr.com/placement-services

+91 - 80500 91122  80500 41122+91 - 80500 91122  80500 41122

https://caddeskbangalore-bommanhalli.com/payments-%26-registrationhttps://caddeskbangalore-bommanhalli.com/payments-%26-registration

Dear aspirants / career seekers who are
interested in the Software Training and
Placement, Please find the 4 steps.

Step 1: Feel free to contact us & clarify any queryStep 1: Feel free to contact us & clarify any query

Step 2: Please see the Domain (Civil/Mech/Elec/
Accouting/Graphic etc.) related Brochure for
Content, Student Projects, Course fee etc.

Step 2: Please see the Domain (Civil/Mech/Elec/
Accouting/Graphic etc.) related Brochure for
Content, Student Projects, Course fee etc.

Step 3: With a nominal token registration fee
                 Book your time and slot
Step 3: With a nominal token registration fee
                 Book your time and slot

Step 4: Now click the link here to registerStep 4: Now click the link here to register

Training Website

https://caddeskbangalore-bommanhalli.com

https://cadenggr.com/placement-services
https://caddeskbangalore-bommanhalli.com/payments-%26-registration
https://caddeskbangalore-bommanhalli.com/

